
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-1 SRIVIJAYANAGAR. VISAKIHAPATNAM-530007 

RESÓLUTION 
On the basis of interview conducted in the presence of the members of the sclection 

committee mentioned below at KV NO-1, SRIVIJA YANAGAR, 

VISAKHAPATNAM on 16-02-2024 basing on the advertisement given in the Hindu 

newspaper on 11-02-2024, the following candidates are empaneled in order of merit for 

the appointment on contractual/part-time basis for the year 2024-2025. 

POST:- PGT(MATHEMATICS) 

S.NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

1. 

R. DHANA LAKSHMI 

P.KALAVATHI GUPTA 

2. 

KNAGA MANI 

TVENKATA LAKSHMI 

M BHAGYA LAKSHMI 

B SATYA PRIYA 

POSITION MOBILE NO 

3 

(EMINENT EDUCATIONIST) 

4 

6 

(CHAIRMAN/CHAIRMAN'S REPRESENTATIVE) 

9642937674 

Chaman 

9492816820 

SIGNATURES OF MENBERS OF THE SELECTION COMMITTEE: 

9885025153 

9948308453 

8074089770 

9618724542 

4. 

REMARKS 

(SUBJBCT EXPERT) 

(PRINCIPAL) 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO- 1 SRIVIJAYANAGAR. VISAKUAPATNAM-5 30007 
RESOLUTION 

On the basis of intcrview conducted in the prescnce of the members of the sclection 
committee mentioned below at KV NO-1, SRIVIJAYANAGAR, 
VISAKHAPATNAM on 16-02-2024 basing on the advertisement given in the Ilindu 
newspapcr on 11-02-2024, the following candidates are empancled in order of mnerit for 
the appointment on contractual/part-time basis for the year 2024-2025 

POST:- PGT(COMP SCIENCE) 

S.NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

SUJATA BHARATI 

1. 

7 

Y REVATHI 

POSITION MOBILE NO 
1 

(EMINENT EDUCATIONIST) 

2 

SIGNATURES OF MEMBERS OF THE SELECTION COMMITTEE: 

(CHAIRMANCHAIRMAN'S REPRESENTATIVE) 

7479612586 

9492402718 

Kendriye vdysiayse No 1 
, FOERATE 

3. 

Managenant mAiNe 

6/2/204 

REMARKS 

(SUBJECT EXPERT) 

(PRINCIPAL) 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-1 SRIVIJAYANAGAR, VISAKIAPATNAM-530007 
RESOLUTION 

On the basis of interview conducted in the prescnce of the membcrs of the sclection 
commillee mentioned below at KV NO-1, SRIVIJAYANAGAR, VISAKHAPATNAM 

on 16-02-2024 basing on the advertisement given in the I lindu newspaper on 11-02-2024. 
the following candidates are empancled in order of merit for the appointment on 
contractual/part-time basis or the year 2024-2025. 

POST: PGTBIOLOGY) 

S.NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

1 

2. 

3 

4 

VASUPILLI RANI RATNAM 

LOYA HARSHITA 

POSITION MOBILE NO 

(CHAIRMAN/CHAIRMAN'S REPRESENTATIVE) 

(EMINENT EDUCATIONIST) 

2 

SIGNATURES OF MEMBERSOF THE SELECTION COMMITTEE: 

Chaman 

3. 

4. 

9642971675 

7993045111 

Kendriya VidyaBays No 1 

Mdy mangeert com 

REMARKS 

(SUBJECT EXPERT) 

(PRINCIPAL) 

l6 -2-2 



On the basis of interview conductcd in the prescnce of thc members of the selection 
committee mentioncd bclow at KV NO-1, SRIVIJAYANAGAR, VISAKHAPATNAM 
on 16-02-2024 basing on the advertisement given in the Ilindu newspaper on 11-02-2024, 
the following candidales are empaneled in order of merit for the appointment on 
contractual/part-time basis for the year 2024-2025. 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-1 SRIVIJAYANAGAR, VISAKTLAPATNAM-530007 
RESOLUTION 

POST: PGT(HISTORY/POLITICAL SCIENCE) 

1 

2. 

S.NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

2 

6 

7 

10 

RENU RAJAWAT 

D BALASWAMY 

ROBERT NELSON 

ARCHNA 

a 

POSITION MOBILE NO 

(CHAIRMAN/CHAIRMAN'S REPRESENTATIVE) 

(EMINENT EDUCATIONIST) 

1 

2 

4 

SIGNATURES OF MEMBERS OF THE SELECTION COMMITTEE: 

3. 

4. 

8076268359 

7382071206 

9703996491 

Kendriye VMidyelaya No 1 

7042724719 

(SUBJ�CTT ÈXPERT) 

Camont 

menegement ootee 

(PRINCIPAL) 

neger, Wedthepnam-7 

REMARKS 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-1 SRIVIJAYANAGAR, VISAKHAPATNAM-530007 
RESOLUTION 

On the basis of interview conducted in the presence of the members of the selection 
commitee mentioned below at KV NO-1, SRIVIJAYANAGAR, 
VISAKHAPATNAM on 16-02-2024 basing on the advertisement given in the Hindu 
newspaper on 11-02-2024, the following candidates are empancled in order of merit for 

the appointment on contractual/part-time basis for the year 2024-2025. 
POST;- PGT(HINDI) 

1 

S.NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

2 

4 

5 

6 

SAPNA KUMARI 

JAYANTI KUMARI 

V RAMYA SRI 

POSITION MOBILE NO 

3 

(EMINENT EDUCATIONIST) 

SIGNATURES OF MEABERS OF THE SELECTION COMMITTEE: 

(CHAIRMAN/CHAIRMAN'S REPRESENTATIVE) 

7989425718 

/Chansn 

6281224720 
-9440635514. 

9502013458 

3 

4 

Voylmenegent comntee 

Kendriy dyaiaye No 1 

(SUBJECT EXPERT)" 

S nyer, Vieehaptnam-7 

REMARKS 

(PRINCIPAL) 



KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-1 SRIVIJAYANAGAR, VISAKIIAPATNAM-530007 
RESOLUTION 

On the basis of interview conducted in the presence of the members of the selection 
committee mentioned below at KV N0-1, SRIVIJAYANAGAR, 
VISAKHAPATNAM on 16-02-2024 basing on the advertisement given in the Hindu 
newspaper on 11-02-2024, the following candidates are cmpancled in order of merit for 
the appointment on contractual/part-timc basis for the ycar 2024-2025. 

POST:- PGT(CHEMiSTRY) 

S.NO NAME OF THE CANDIDATE 

1. 

2 

4 

6 

7 

8 

KUNA DIVYA 

S MUNNESWARI DEVI 

N SYAMALA KUMARI 

POSITION MOBILE NO 

1 

(EMINENT EDUCATIONIST) 

2 

3 

(CHAIRMAN/CHAIRMAN'S REPRESENTATIVE) 

9606225042 
9666169888 

SIGNATURES OF MEMBERS OF THE SELECTION COMMITTEE: 

9550299984 

9502189676 

3 

4 

Chahmen 

(SUBJECT EXPERT) 

(PRINCIPAL) 

REMARKS 

Kendrye Wdyeleye o 1 
, RE 



NINDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-T SRIVIJAYANAGAR, VISAKTIAPATNAM S30007 
RESOLUTION On the bsiN of interview coducted in the presewe of thc member% of the selection wommitce montioned below ut KV NO1, SRIVJAYANAGAR, VISAKIAPATNAM on 10-02-2024 biusing, on the dvertisement given in the llindu 

newspapcr on 1-02-2002.4, the ollowimg cundidutes are empaneled in order of merit lor the appointment ou contracuul/part-time busis for the year 20024-2025. 
POST- PGTENGLIS) 

S.NO NAMI OF TIE CANDIDATE 

( 

) 

) 

APPA RAO 

MOUM|A.M 

MRASMI SNIGD|A 

SJYOTI 

DIKSLA SARMA 

R, RAJESI 

DEVI SRAVANI 

SRAVYA YADAV 

POOJA KUMARI 

B0LOKA NAIDU 

POSTTIONMOBLE NO 
1 

(EMINENT EDUC'ATIONIST) 

5 

6 

10 

(CIAIRMAN/CHAIRMAN'S RIEPRESENTATIVE) 

9502121287 

/Charmen 

9393205590 
9.4-45959439 
9444359439 
8919240937 
9885076788 
809%053097 
9491427047 

946428972| 

6303167689 
9491332445 
8008398649 
863)684974 

8897551479 
9848552347 

SIGNATURES OF BS OF THE SELECIION (OMMITI:E: 

954048.4648 
)212657466 
918283I303 
9908455731 

emart oomitboe 

Kerndriy Viyaleye No 1 

3. 

Wengar, Vethet 

REMARKS 

(SUBJEC"T EXPERT) 

(PRINCIPAL) 



On the basis of interview conducted in the presence of the members of the selection 
committee mentioned below at KV N0-1, SRIVIJAYANAGAR, VISAKHAPATNAM 
on 16-02-2024 basing on the advertisement given in the Hindu newspaper on 11-02-2024, the following candidates are empaneled in order of merit for the appointment on 
contractual/part-time basis for the year 2024-2025. 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO-1 SRIVIJAYANAGAR, VISAKHAPATNAM-530007 
RESOLUTION 

POST:- PGTPHYSICS) 

1. 

2. 

S.NONAME OF THE CANDIDATE 
1 

3 

R BHAVANI 

ARAVIKUMAR 

VINOD MATHEWS G 

POSITION 

(CHAIRMAN/CHAIRMAN'S REPRESENTATIVE) 

(EMINENT EDUCATIONIST) 

MEN/Chasm 

1 

Kendriye 

2 

3 

SIGNATURES OF MEMBERS OF THE SELECTION COMMITTEE: 

Woyateya mennganont oote 

4 

Vidyalaye No 1 

MOBILE NO 

, nm-7 

8309616308 
8125885616 

7989742355 

9966092237 
8466823393 

(SUBJECT EXPERT) 

(PRINCIPAL) 

REMARKS 
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