On the basis of interview conducted in the presence of the members of the selection committee mentioned below at <u>KV NO-1, SRIVIJAYANAGAR</u>,

**VISAKHAPATNAM** on <u>16-02-2024</u> basing on the advertisement given in the Hindu newspaper on <u>11-02-2024</u>, the following candidates are empaneled in order of merit for the appointment on contractual/part-time basis for the year <u>2024-2025</u>.

#### POST:- PGT(MATHEMATICS)

S.NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	POSITION	MOBILE NO	REMARKS
1	R. DHANA LAKSHMI	1	9642937674	
2	P.KALAVATHI GUPTA	2	9492816820	
3	K NAGA MANI	3	9885025153	
4	T VENKATA LAKSHMI	4	9948308453	
5	M BHAGYA LAKSHMI	5	8074089770	
6	B SATYA PRIYA	6	9618724542	
7		>		
8				

SIGNATURES OF MEMBERS OF THE SELECTION COMMITTEE:

1.

(CHAIRMAN/CHAIRMAN'S REPRESENTATIVE) (SUBJECT-EXPERT)

2.

(EMINENT EDUCATIONIST)

(PRINCIPAL)

3.

Summer Chairmen Remerzi प्रचल समिति Velyeleye menegement convertige and Remerin vi. 9 Kendriye Velyeleye No 1 बिनियानवास, विसायप्रकृषण

On the basis of interview conducted in the presence of the members of the selection committee mentioned below at **KV NO-1**, **SRIVIJAYANAGAR**,

<u>VISAKHAPATNAM</u> on <u>16-02-2024</u> basing on the advertisement given in the Hindu newspaper on <u>11-02-2024</u>, the following candidates are empaneled in order of merit for the appointment on contractual/part-time basis for the year <u>2024-2025</u>.

#### POST:- PGT(COMP SCIENCE)

S.NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	POSITION	MOBILE NO	REMARKS
1	SUJATA BHARATI	1	7479612586	
2	Y REVATHI	2	9492402718	
3				
4				
5		•		
6				
7				
8	$\subseteq$			

SIGNATURES OF MEMBERS OF THE SELECTION COMMITTEE:

1.

(EMINENT EDUCATIONIST)

12/2024 3.

(SUBJECT EXPERT)

(CHAIRMAN/CHAIRMAN'S REPRESENTATIVE)

2.

.....

(PRINCIPAL)

4.

On the basis of interview conducted in the presence of the members of the selection committee mentioned below at <u>KV NO-1, SRIVIJAYANAGAR, VISAKHAPATNAM</u> on <u>16-02-2024</u> basing on the advertisement given in the Hindu newspaper on <u>11-02-2024</u>, the following candidates are empaneled in order of merit for the appointment on contractual/part-time basis for the year <u>2024-2025</u>.

### POST:- PGT(BIOLOGY)

S.NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	POSITION	MOBILE NO	REMARKS
1	VASUPILLI RANI RATNAM	1	9642971675	
2	LOYA HARSHITA	2	7993045111	
3				
4				

SIGNATURES OF MEMBERS OF THE SELECTION COMMITTEE:

1. (QTC) (CHAIRMAN/CHAIRMAN'S REPRESENTATIVE)

3. Pranati Jali Nati (SUBJECT EXPERT) 16-2-24

2. (EMINENT EDUCATIONIST)

JCIPAL)

Statest/Chairman Runnez vidu Rifer Vdyalaya management consume tazta Riesza a. 9 Kondriya Vidyalaya No 1 Millionaware, Riestargua Millionaware, Riestargua Millionaware, Nachhaisawan, 7

On the basis of interview conducted in the presence of the members of the selection committee mentioned below at KV NO-1, SRIVIJAYANAGAR, VISAKHAPATNAM on 16-02-2024 basing on the advertisement given in the Hindu newspaper on 11-02-2024. the following candidates are empaneled in order of merit for the appointment on contractual/part-time basis for the year 2024-2025.

### POST:- PGT(HISTORY/POLITICAL SCIENCE)

S.NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	POSITION	MOBILE NO	REMARKS
1	RENU RAJAWAT	1	8076268359	
2	D BALASWAMY	2	7382071206	and the second
3	ROBERT NELSON	3	9703996491	
4	ARCHNA	4	7042724719	
5				
6				
7				
8				
9			8	
10				

BERS OF THE SELECTION COMMITTEE: SIGNATURES OF M

1.

(CHAIRMAN/CHAIRMAN'S REPRESENTATIVE)

3.

(PRINCIPAL)

(EMINENT EDUCATIONIST)

N INTER **Cement** committee

2.

On the basis of interview conducted in the presence of the members of the selection committee mentioned below at <u>KV NO-1, SRIVIJAYANAGAR</u>,

**VISAKHAPATNAM** on **16-02-2024** basing on the advertisement given in the Hindu newspaper on **11-02-2024**, the following candidates are empaneled in order of merit for the appointment on contractual/part-time basis for the year **2024-2025**.

#### POST:- PGT(HINDI)

S.NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	POSITION	MOBILE NO	REMARKS
1	SAPNA KUMARI	1	7989425718	
2	JAYANTI KUMARI	2	6281224720 -9440635514	
3	V RAMYA SRI	3	9502013458	
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				
9				

SIGNATURES OF MEMBERS OF THE SELECTION COMMITTEE:

3. 1. 21 (SUBJECT EXPERT) (CHAIRMAN/CHAIRMAN'S REPRESENTATIVE) 4. 2. राल. वेह्यासाहेव (EMINENT EDUCATIONIST) (PRINCIPAL) खालय आंध समिति inagement committee व विद्यालय वं.१ Kandriye Vidyalaye No 1 महत्त, विशाखवरणय Visithanataam-7

On the basis of interview conducted in the presence of the members of the selection committee mentioned below at <u>KV NO-1, SRIVIJAYANAGAR</u>,

**VISAKHAPATNAM** on <u>16-02-2024</u> basing on the advertisement given in the Hindu newspaper on <u>11-02-2024</u>, the following candidates are empaneled in order of merit for the appointment on contractual/part-time basis for the year <u>2024-2025</u>.

#### POST:- PGT(CHEMISTRY)

S.NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	POSITION	MOBILE NO	REMARKS
1	KUNA DIVYA	1	9606225042 9666169888	
2	S MUNNESWARI DEVI		9550299984	
3	N SYAMALA KUMARI	3	9502189676	
4				
5				
6				
7				
8				

SIGNATURES OF MEMBERS OF THE SELECTION COMMITTEE:

1.

(CHAIRMAN/CHAIRMAN'S REPRESENTATIVE)

3. 60424 (SUBJECT EXPERT)

1. SRINIVASA RAON (EMINENT EDUCATIONIST)

4. (PRINCIPAL)

Manueriz sudar enferter Vidyalaya managament committee Bunjiar Rement al. 9 Kandriya Vidyalaya No 1 differences, Ranserspress Set Viayanagar, Vaathaostrum-7

On the basis of interview conducted in the presence of the members of the selection committee mentioned below at KV NO-1, SRIVIJAYANAGAR,

**VISAKHAPATNAM** on **16-02-2024** basing on the advertisement given in the Hindu newspaper on **11-02-2024**, the following candidates are empaneled in order of merit for the appointment on contractual/part-time basis for the year **2024-2025**.

### POST:- PGT(ENGLISH)

NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	POSITION	MOBILE NO	REMAI
	N APPA RAO	1	9502121287 9393205590	
	MOUMITA.M	2	9445959439 9444359439	
	M RASMI SNIGDHA	3	8919240937 9885076788	
	S ЈУОТНІ		8096053097 9491427047	
	DIKSHA SARMA	5	9464289721	
)	R. RAJESH	6	6303167689 9491332445	
7	DEVI SRAVANI	7	8008398649 8639684974	
8	SRAVYA YADAV	8	8897551479 9848552347	
9	POOJA KUMARI	9	9540484648 9212657466	
10	BHULOKA NAIDU	10	9182831303 9908455731	

J. SRINIJASA RAPI 2. (EMINENT EDUCATIONIST)

(PRINCIPAL)

Similar/Chairman / -Busiever side endite Vidjelaye menagement committee Budits Rement d. 9 Kondrige Vidyalaye No 1 diffestioner, fibritumigner Sid Viegeneger, Viedshepentreser 7

On the basis of interview conducted in the presence of the members of the selection committee mentioned below at <u>KV NO-1, SRIVIJAYANAGAR, VISAKHAPATNAM</u> on <u>16-02-2024</u> basing on the advertisement given in the Hindu newspaper on <u>11-02-2024</u>, the following candidates are empaneled in order of merit for the appointment on contractual/part-time basis for the year <u>2024-2025</u>.

### POST:- PGT(PHYSICS)

S.NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	POSITION	MOBILE NO	REMARKS
1	R BHAVANI	1	8309616308	
2	A RAVI KUMAR	2	8125885616 7989742355	
3	VINOD MATHEWS G	3	9966092237 8466823393	
			0400023373	

SIGNATURES OF MEMBERS OF THE SELECTION COMMITTEE:

3. Carland b

(CHAIRMAN/CHAIRMAN'S REPRESENTATIVE)

M

(SUBJECT EXPERT)

(PRINCIPAL)

2.

1.

(EMINENT EDUCATIONIST)

121

SEELINI/Chairman / --Runnegament committee duriter Restrict d. 9 Kondrive Vidyalaye No 1 difference, Restriction Millionnee, Restriction Millionnee, Restriction Millionnee, Neathaosteen Millionneer, Vieshaosteen 7